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City of Richmond 

Parks, Recreation and Community Facilities 
 
 
 
 

Observed Holidays 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
No Funerals: 

 
Thanksgiving Day 

 
December 25 (Christmas Day) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Questions: 

Administrative Office 

804-646-1291 

Holiday charges shall apply to 
funerals on the following City 
holidays for 2014: 

 

New Year’s Day 
Wednesday, January 1 

 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

Monday, January 20 

 
Washington’s Birthday 
Monday, February 17 

 
Spring Holiday/Good Friday 

Friday, April 18 

 
Memorial Day 

Monday, May 26 

 
Independence Day 

Friday, July 4 

 
Labor Day 

Monday, September 1 
 

Veterans Day 
Tuesday, November 11 

 
Thanksgiving Holidays 

Thursday, November 27 & 
Friday, November 28 

 
Winter Holiday/Christmas 

Wed., December 24 
& Thursday, December 25 

 
New Year’s Day, 2015 

Thursday, January 1, 2015 


